ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2023-2024
Month ____Non-Instructional Days (lncludlngﬁholidaﬁzs) ;
' { Date Day ~Other Holidays Sundays
June 2023 (30) 29-Jun Thursday Bakrid Id/Eid ul-Adha 4,11,18.25
July 2023 (31) 29-Jul Saturday Muharram / Ashura 9.16,23,30
15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day
Aug 2023 (31) 16-Aug Wednesday Parsi new Year /Pateti 6,13,20,30
30-Aug Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
7-Sep Thursday Janmasthami
September 2023 (30) 19-Sep Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi 3,10,17,24
28-Sep Thursday Eid-e-Milad
02-Oct Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
October 2023 (31) 20-Oct Friday Navaratri 1,8.15.22,29
24-Oct Tuesday , Dusschra/Dasara
12-Nov Sunday . Diwali/Deepavali
November 2023 (30) 15-Nov Wednesday Bhai Dooj 5,12,19.26
27-Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
“ December 2023 (31) 25-Dec Monday Christmas 3.10.17.24 31
15-Jan Monday Makar Sankranti / Pongal
January 2024 (31) 17-Jan Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 7,14,21.28
26-Jan Friday Republic Day :
February 2024 (29) 19-Feb Monday Shivaji Jayanti 4.11,1825
08-Mar Friday Maha Shivatri
March 2024 (31) 25-Mar Monday Holi 3.10,17,24 31
29-Mar Friday’ Good Friday
09-Apr ' Tuesday - Gudi Padwa
11-Apr Thursday Ramzan Id / Eid-ul-Fitar
J 13-Apr Saturday Baisakhi et
il 2028 OF) 14-Apr Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 1542128
17-Apr Wednesday Ram Navami
21-Apr Sunday , Mahavir Jayanti
Maharashtra Day / International
May 2024 (31) 01-May Wednesday Labour Dy 5.12.19.26
23-May Thursday Buddha Purnima
®
; Arrangement of Terms
'- (University of Mumbai)
; Year-2023-24
\‘ . /
: First term + 13th June 2023 to 11th November 2023 W
: 19th September 2023 to 23th September 202¥ (Ganesh
Mid-term break Vm:utxm‘l) ; I/C PRINCIPAL ;
Diwali break : 13th November 2023 to 27th Nove mhen Qi 3«;;:x:g;;-¢ <ADAL SINGH
Second term : 28th November 2023 to 1st May 2034CREE COLLETS v i COMMERCE |
winter break : 25th December 2023 to 31st December éOia( '\ D S ”Q ",
gummer break : 02th May 2024 to 11th June 2024 ' :

‘ofe : The above given data Is subject to change as per University cire
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£ Exam Dates (Tentative) TR
BBUINTERNALS | SV & TY BBI_|28/08/2023 to 31/08/2023 :

iLmey FYBB1  [September 2023

SYBA

SYBB

Semester 1T |October 2023

Semester I |November 2023

| W February 2024

Semester IV |April 2024

Semester 1T |April 2024

Sundays 49
Total Holidays 24
Ganpati Break 6
Diwali Break 15
Christmas Break 7

Spmmer Break

67
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